
 

 

ALTAR SETTERS ROSTER (30 MARCH – 26 MAY 2024)  
IF YOU ARE NOT AVAILABLE AT ROSTERED TIMES, PLEASE ARRANGE TO SWAP DIRECTLY WITH ANOTHER PERSON. IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT ALTAR SETTERS 

ARRIVE AT LEAST 20 MINUTES BEFORE MASS BEGINS TO PREPARE THE ALTAR. 
 Saturday 30th March 2024 Sunday 31st March 2024 (Easter Sunday) 
 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Paul, Liviston No 5pm mass 
 Saturday 6th April 2024 Sunday 7th April 2024 (Divine Mercy/2nd Sunday of Easter) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Bestel, Marlene No 5pm mass 

 Saturday 13th April 2024 Sunday 14th April 2024 (3rd Sunday of Easter) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Paul, Liviston 
Hepponstall, 
Philomena 

 Saturday 20th April 2024 Sunday 21st April 2024 (4th Sunday of Easter) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Bestel, Marlene Danny Lim 

 Saturday 27th April 2024 Sunday 28th April 2024 (5th Sunday of Easter) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Paul, Liviston Sujeev, Anu 
 Saturday 4th May 2024 Sunday 5th May 2024 (6th Sunday of Easter) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Bestel, Marlene Singh, Wendy 

 Saturday 11th May 2024 Sunday 12th May 2024 (Ascension) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Paul, Liviston 
Hepponstall, 
Philomena 

 Saturday 18th May 2024 Sunday 19th May 2024 (Pentecost) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Bestel, Marlene Danny Lim 

 Saturday 25th May 2024 Sunday 26th May 2024 (Holy Trinity) 

Altar Setters D'Cruz, Glen - Paul, Liviston Sujeev, Anu 

 6pm 8am 10am 5pm 

 
(www.ololbayswater.org.au/rosters)                                                                                                                                                      Prepared by D Lim, 21/3/24


